

ALLERGENS IN BOLD

Low & Slow BBQ

Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Salt, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'-ribonucleotide), Tomato Powder, Spices (paprika, cumin, coriander, cayenne), Dextrose, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Diacetate), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring, Paprika Extract, Spice Extract.

Maple

Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Salt, Sugar, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Dextrose, Rusk (**wheat** flour (calcium carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine) salt), Molasses Extract Powder, Onion Powder, Natural Flavouring, Garlic Powder, Flavouring (**soya**), Spice Extracts, Paprika Extract.

Perfectly Salted

Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Salt, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Dextrose, Yeast Extract.

Pigs in Blankets

Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Salt, Rusk (**wheat** flour (calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine) salt), Yeast Extract, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Onion Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Sugar, Spice (white pepper), Dextrose, Acid (Citric Acid), Smoke Flavouring, Spice Extracts, Herb Extract.

Black Pepper & Sea Salt

Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Sea Salt, Rusk (**wheat** flour (calcium carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine) salt), Yeast Extract, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Spice (black pepper), Dextrose, Paprika Extract, **Barley** Malt Extract.

Salt n Vinegar

Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Rice Flour, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Diacetate), Potassium Chloride, Acid (Citric Acid), Salt.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		LOW & SLOW BBQ		MARVELLOUS MAPLE		PIGS IN BLANKETS		BLACK PEPPER & SEA SALT		STORE IN A DRY, COOL PLACE.	
For allergies, see ingredients in bold.		Flavoured Pork Crackling		Flavoured Pork Crackling		Flavoured Pork Crackling		Flavoured Pork Crackling		Flavoured Pork Crackling	
PERFECTLY SALTED		Ingredients: Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Salt, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'-ribonucleoside), Tomato Powder, Spices (paprika, cumin, coriander, cayenne), Dextrose, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Diacetate), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring, Paprika Extract, Spice Extract.		Ingredients: Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Salt, Sugar, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Dextrose, Rusk (wheat flour (calcium carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine) salt), Molasses Extract Powder, Onion Powder, Natural Flavouring, Garlic Powder, Flavouring (soya), Spice Extracts, Paprika Extract.		Ingredients: Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Salt, Rusk (wheat flour (calcium carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine) salt), Yeast Extract, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Onion Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Sugar, Spice (white pepper), Dextrose, Acid (Citric Acid), Smoke Flavouring, Spice Extracts, Herb Extract.		Ingredients: Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Sea Salt, Rusk (wheat flour (calcium carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine) salt), Yeast Extract, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Spice (black pepper), Dextrose, Paprika Extract, Barley Malt Extract.		Ingredients: Pork Rind (75%), Pork Fat, Sunflower Oil, Antioxidant (Tertiary-Butyl Hydroquinone, Citric Acid), Rice Flour, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Diacetate), Potassium Chloride, Acid (Citric Acid), Salt.	
TYPICAL ANALYSIS	PER 100g	TYPICAL ANALYSIS	PER 100g	TYPICAL ANALYSIS	PER 100g	TYPICAL ANALYSIS	PER 100g	TYPICAL ANALYSIS	PER 100g	TYPICAL ANALYSIS	PER 100g
Energy	2613 kJ (629 kcal)	Energy	2581 kJ (621 kcal)	Energy	2579 kJ (620 kcal)	Energy	2595 kJ (624 kcal)	Energy	2521 kJ (607 kcal)	Energy	2546 kJ (613 kcal)
Fat	48.4g	Fat	47.5g	Fat	45.5g	Fat	47.5g	Fat	46.5g	Fat	46.3g
of which saturates	18.4g	of which saturates	16.3g	of which saturates	16.3g	of which saturates	16.3g	of which saturates	16.3g	of which saturates	15.8g
Carbohydrate	0.3g	Carbohydrate	4.3g	Carbohydrate	0.3g	Carbohydrate	3.8g	Carbohydrate	1.9g	Carbohydrate	0.3g
of which sugars	0.3g	of which sugars	4.3g	of which sugars	0.3g	of which sugars	0.3g	of which sugars	0.3g	of which sugars	0.3g
Protein	47.5g	Protein	43.5g	Protein	41.5g	Protein	49g	Protein	44.4g	Protein	44g
Salt	1.10g	Salt	1.2g	Salt	1.6g	Salt	2.40g	Salt	3.9g	Salt	1.8g